MOROZZO (CN)
SP 422

PERIODO

DURATA (GIORNI)

PASSAGGI TOTALI / NOTTE

ENTRO IL LIMITE

TOTALE

INFRAZIONI

TOTALI NOTTE | caon

INFR. GRAVI TOTALE

(>90 KM/H) CALO %

MEDIA

VELOCITA'

NOTTURNA | o

CALO %

(limite 50 km/h)

NESSUN
PRESIDIO

31-ott-2013 / 5-nov-2013

5-nov-2013 / 8-nov-2013

4,72 3,23
3.354 711 1.258 389
1.238  (36,9%) 1.083 (86,1%)
2.116  (63,1%) 175  (13,9%)

-78,0%

14 (0,4%)

- (OIO%)

-100,0%

53,83 km/h

42,07 km/h

-11,75

-21,8%




